
Date:
09- )o>3 Prepared by Serial no.

Supplier name Iet4 Ja"uila*1. HO inward no

Firm./Company
.hL'rr Projec,l j,tl LL? ,

HO received date

PO^VO date plotlwn PO,IVO n-o
l toll Scan lD

Sl no. ' nill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

L Itts. lufo+ lanz3 Lt, rvrl r grx6 o N-

cYcs a No

3 oYes n No

1 nYes a No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
I lql

Proof of delivery by way ol o DCVbill tr Steel report tr RMC pour report tr S lid report tr llstallation repon

MRN
nos. ttTLtfL . Proofofdelivery

matches MRN
&tfd r No

Arnount C -Othcr Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier Ll lql
Amount E PO / WO value:

2.t
Amount F - Difference (A - E) .NIL
Quantity received as per PO,{ O g1es o Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO -stes n No - wait for balance material o Other

Paymed - dxe dafe
>" lr*fa-vZ

Remarks

Approved by MI) Accountant Accounts

Narne :

Sign FEB itr^
Date

t'.iltt ll sH P,{R'l{Ft I
r hrl a\^ l loE lrrNl'

Approval limit upro 2okylll'iE Above l00k uplu 20k Above 20k

PURCHASE DI\'ISION
Advice lor approval for credit to supplier

l"f rr-lrs7 14610

Notes: L In case amourt to be credited to suppl ier atrd the bills total does not match. accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelive ry, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amo unt A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in AmountB. 5. This repon must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase offi cer/purchase manager

I

I

r

Amount B Other Credits : Transportation charges

Purchase Ofiice.
I iDr

l5



GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Dated
14-Feb-23

E-Mail : prafulsanatary gmail.com
Buyer ( ll to)
Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4. llnd Floor. M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

25mm Extension Nipple
Waste Coupling Half Thread
Waste Pipe
'lsmm Brass Ball Valve
'lsmm B.ass Ball Cock Set

Less

Amount Chargeable {in words)

Credit

ivery Note Date
14-Feb-23

SI
No

1

2

4
5

3,024.00
5,775.OO
1,424.OO
3,139.50
4,550.0O

Output CGST
Output SGSr

ROUND'NG OFF

1 7.916 50

'l,612.49
1,6'12.49

(-)0.48

s1

u
(L ,

.D
I

lnvoice No.
Pst22-23t't163
Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No &

Buyer's Order No

97057
Dated
1O-Feb-23

Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice
Dispatched through
Self

Destination
Cherlapally

Descnplion of
Goods and Services

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantrty Disc o/"

a4al
a4a1
39'17
a4a1
8441

60 No:
30 No:
60 No:
10 No:
10 No:

72.OO
275.OO

34. OO

4A3.OO
650 00

No
No
No
No
No

30 0/o

30 0h

30 0/o

35 0/o

30 0/o

Total 170 No: t 21,141.00
E.&OE

lndian Rupees Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Forty One Only
H

84al
3517
9965
99

Tolal
Tax Amount

2,967 .94
257 .O4

Total
Tax Amounl (rn words) lndian Rupees Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four and Ninety Eight pais ly

3 _224.94

Central Tax State Tax
Rate

17,915.50

Taxable

16.444.50
1,424.OO

9o/o
9o/o
90/o

14yo
1,512.49

13S3.97
't24.52

1,612.49

Rate nl
90/o
9o/o

90/o
140/o

1 .4a3 97
12a.52

,^
i. qA4 N

({

Company's PAN
Declaralion
WETEEiETe that this in
described and that all

ACWPG48644

voice shows lhe aclual price of the goods
culars are true and correct

PrafulSanitary

SUBJECT TO HYOERABAD JURISDICTION

This ls a Computer Generated lnvoice

IH

f
D@.

SA

!
I

t

Authonsed

Praful Sanitary
3:6-429/6, SRt SAt TC)WER.
St.NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/U IN: 36ACWPG4A64A,1 ZG
State Name: Telangana. Code: 36

ii

1A o/o

1A o/o

18 0/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

{t

qt

J,



GST INVOICE ( DU PLI CATE F OR TRANS PO RTER)

Praful Sanitary
36-429/6.SRr SAt TOWER.
St NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/Ul N : 36ACWPG4A64A'l ZG
State Name: Telangana. Code I 36
E-Mail : prafulsanatary@gmaal.com
Buyer (Billto)
Summit Sales LLP
54-14713&4, llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana. Code: 35

25mm Extension Nipple
Waste

Dated
'lO-Feb-23

SI
No

Destinatron
C herla

30 0/a

30 0/o

30 aa

35 0/o

30 0/o

3,O24.00
5,775.O0
1,4?-8.OO
3,139.50
4,550.00

1 7.91 6.50

'1,6,'12.49
1,612.49

(-)0.48

421 141.00
E &OE

1

2
3
4
5

Coupling. H
Pipe J

69(un14t

alf Th.ead
Waste
1smm Brass Ball Valve
15mm Brass Ball Cock Set.-,,/

Less

Output CGST
Outpuf SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

tnv{

{)

Amount Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Forty One Only

her References
Credit

lnvoice No.

?s122-2311163
Delivery
lnvoice

Dated
14-Feb-23

o&Reference ate

Buyer's Order No

97057

lnvoice
patch Doc No Delivery Note Date

14-Feb-23

Self
patched through

Descnption of
Goods and Seavices

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Ouantty Drsc o/o

{1

b

a4a1
84al
3917
a4a1
a4al

1A o/o

1A o/o

18 yo

1A yo

1A o/o

60 No(
30 No\
60 No\
10 Noi
1O No:,

l/ ,r.*
17 zzs.oo
V,.34.oo
l/,rct.oo
y' 650 00

No
No
No
No
No

-T6iA 'l70 No:

HSN/SAC Total
Tax Amount

8481
3917
9965
99

Amqunt
1,443.97

124.52
2.3o7 94

257.O4

Total 1,612.49 3,

nt (rn words) Indian Rupees Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four and Ninety Eight pa Only

({(

Cenlral State Tax
Rate

90/L

9"/.
9o/o

-l4Yo

17,916.50

Taxable

16,444.50
't,428.OO

ate
9Vo
9o/o
90/o

-t40/o

nt

1,6'12.49

1 ,443 97
124.52

Company's PAN
Declaration
Wi oectare tnat

ACWPG4864A

this invoice shows the actual price of the goods

for Praful Sanitary

lars are taue and correct
SUBJECT TO HYOERABAD JURISDICTION

Thrs rs a Computer Generated lnvoce

i i't-.:-' ^ ii.-i t._ l

t4 ka-. t4{,48
\\4vg" tfl'l>S

: -a-' g,-

,: .i :.. 
,

descrabed and that all Aulhonsed Signatory

I

l' S4r



Purchase Order
Pag.G) I Of I l0 02-2023 l6:26:42

From Company : Summit Sales LLp
5-4- 787 l3&4,\t nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.
G S T No. : 36ACeFS2044C1Z7

Supplier Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad

ll!!rilil/iililuil
OE.O2.23 

3: lS:0!

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

97057 170820

10-02

h,
-2023

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

400) 7 300

9849624797

Kind Attn : Mr. Ashish cupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name
1 792000 - PLCP-Plumbing - Cp Extension Nrpptg-- -

12x25mm - Nos

2 33glo0- - PLCP-Plumbing - Cp Wash Basin Waste Coupling-----Nos

3 257600 - SACP-Sanitary-Cp - pVC Waste pipe-- - - - Nos

4 665200 - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Ba Vatve-- - 12mm - Nos
1smm

Amount

3,568.32

30.00 275.OO 30.00 6,814.50

60.00 34.00 30 00 18.00 1,685.04

10.00 483.00 35.00 18.00 3,704.61

18.00 5,369.00

08-02-2023

Supply

Qtv
60.00

Rate Diso/o

72.OO 30 oof
GST

I
18.00

18.00

5104200 - PLUM-Plumbing - Ba[ Cock-- - 12mm - Nos
1snm

10.00 650

Rupees : Twenly One Tlousand Oqe Hundled Fourty One and Paise &urty Seven Onl

Terms and Conditions :-

Spccification , All items sha be of HB brand/company

Payment Terms Afrer Delivery & production of bi

Tar i lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Dato Next Oay.

Delivery Location Summit Housing LLp

Cherlapalty,Behind Kingston pc colege, Hyderabad
phone. 96182it4433, Hamendra

Penality For Dolay Nil

Transportatlon Transport cost shall be borne by us.

Warrant l Year

Advance Pald Nil

00 0030

tl
Total Otder Value. . . 2,.,t4t.47

Other Terms

Completion Oate

Measurment

Security

Remarks original invoice + copy of proof of delryery is required lo process invoice for payment.Do Nor send original invoice tosite.originar invoice must be senl to Ho (iffio o,. pr."tr"i" 
"iie 

ori.J ei""i 5r i"rrr".yloc *" L" ."rtiv 
"rrii'* 

'"

we reserue the right to reiect items not conforming to quality and specifications.Above order for stock repleneshingpunose.
NA

Nir

Nil

Accepted the above Terms And Condttions

f ot Pt rut s,,ai.,ry
Authorised Sig

11 oy Ccr\
Date : _JJ_
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